QT QuarzƩ echnik GmbH
Quartz Crystals • Oscillators • Sensor Technology
Alte Darscheider Strasse 15  Phone: +49 0 6592-92070 info@quarztechnik.com
54550 Daun • Germany Fax: +49 0 6592-7670 www.quarztechnik.com
Reg.-Nr. 4
923
Features
• Miniature 7.0 x 5.0 x 1.4mm package
• Frequency Range 1MHz to 155.520MHz
• Tristate (Enable/Disable) funcƟ on as standard
• Supply voltage range: 1.8, 2.5, 3.3 or 5.0 Volts
• High ouput load version (50pF) available
Part Numbering Guide
Quarz-
technik
Code
Package Supply Voltage Frequency
Stability Frequency
OperaƟ ng
Temperature
Range
AutomoƟ ve
Indicator
Load
Capacitance
Tight Symmet-
ry Indicator Packaging
QT =
Quarz-
technik
 X7 = 5x7  18 = 1.8V
 25 = 2.5V
 33 = 3.3V
 50 = 5.0V
A = ±25ppm
B = ±50ppm
C = ±100ppm
D = ±20ppm
in MHz, always
7 digits
including the
decimal point
(f.ie. 20.0000)
A = -20 - +70°C
B = -40 - +85°C
C = -40 - +105°C
D = -40 - +125°C
A = AEC-Q200 15 = 15pF
30 = 30pF
50 = 50pF
T = 45/55 R = Tape&Reel
M = Minireel (250 pcs
  Tape&Reel)
B = Bulk
Example: QTX733B20.0000B15R bold leƩ ers = recommended standard specifi caƟ on
Descrip  on
QX7 oscillators consist of a TTL/HCMOS-
compaƟ ble hybrid circuit together with a
miniature quartz crystal packaged in a low-